

The Presiding Officer And Deputy CollectorRESPONDENT
(general Administration)

**CORAM : HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE A.S. CHANDURKAR
&
HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE FIRDOSH
PHIROZE POONIWALLA, JJ**

DATE : 5th December, 2023

P.C. :

Due to paucity of time, stand over to 19/12/2023. Interim order, if any, to continue till then.

(ASSOCIATE)